OO

qﬂ..l.ﬁ. Gg

‘000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

LI IO LI OOKL

“i?,_\ENDS&/
&
_ ?1‘. COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
‘lﬁ g Sponsored by
g DRRTRIS o the Friendship Heights Village Council

gy an®
Art Exhibit: The National Capital Area Chapter of the Sumi-e Society
of America—"Spring is Here" — Exhibit runs to May 3.

Art Reception Sun., April 6, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Movie —Inside Llewyn Davis—Thurs., April 3, at 7 p.m.
The AARP Driver Safety Program —Fri., April 4, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Please register in person at the Village Center
Café Muse features poets Barbara G.S. Hagerty and Marjory Wentworth,
with classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., April 7, at 7 p.m.

The Village Book Club—Tues., April 8, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)
Book selection, The Gifts of the Jews by Thomas Cahill
Suburban Health Lecture: Leni Barry, HeartWell nurse will discuss practical
diabetes management skills and educational resources—Wed., April 9, at 1 p.m.
Shred-it truck (parked on Friendship Blvd. adjacent to Village Center)
Wed., April 9, from 5 to 7 p.m.

The Boom Box: Dr. Sanjay Jain will discuss his new book, Optimal Living 360:
Smart Decision Making for a Balanced Life. Copies will be for sale.
Thurs., April 10, at 7:30 p.m.

Village Centennial Celebration on Community Day at the Center
Sun., April 13, from 3 to 5 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Video titled "Hope in Sight:
Living With Macular Degeneration" —Thurs., April 17, at 12:30 p.m. (meets monthly)

Movie — Gravity—Thurs., April 17, at 7 p.m.
Council Monthly Meeting—Tues., April 22, at 7:30 p.m.
Movie —The Book Thief—Thurs., April 24, at 7 p.m.

National Prescription Drug Take-Back Day at the Center
Sat., April 26, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.) —Mon., April 28, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Lunch by Chef Laté of Brighton Gardens and concert by Eric Abrahamson
Wed., April 30 (lunch 12 noon followed by concert at 1 p.m.)

MARK YOUR CALENDARS
County Councilmember Hans Riemer will hold a town hall meeting at the Center
Thurs., May 1, at 7:30 p.m.
Tea and talk: First-time novelist at age 92, Barbara Scheiber will discuss her book,
We'll Go To Coney Island—Wed., May 7, at 2 p.m.

Martin Goldsmith to discuss his book, Alex’s Wake —His family's journey as refugees
fleeing Nazi Germany—Thurs., May 8, at 7:30 p.m.

The third Centennial Saturday: "Creating a New Community: 1970 to the Present"
with Cleonice Tavani and Dr. Alfred Muller—Sat., May 10, from 9:15 a.m. to noon.
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